

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Maintenance of Road &				
	CD Work MR-N/19-20-01				
	Darbhanga Border to SH				
	Shiv Nagar via Kalpur.				
N/A:-	Shri Gopind Jha.				
Agg. NO:-	71/SBD/19-20				
D.O.S:-	25.01.2020				
D.O.C.:-	24.01.2021				
Date of Entry:-	15.12.2020				
	Record Entry				

(1) Kilometer stone :-

P/F RCC m/s Grade K.M.				
local stone of standard				
design - - - - as per tech. sp.				
(i) K.M. stone				
				3.00 Nos.
(ii) 200m stone				
				10.00 Nos

(2) Direction and place Identification sign with size more than 0.9 sqm size board :-
 retroflective treated traffic sign.
 - - - as per tech. spec.
 2X1.20X0.80 = 1.92 m²

Handwritten signature and date 15/12/2020, with 'Continuation' written above.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) providing & fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary, mandatory and informative sign - - - - as per tech. specs.					
(i)	600mm equilateral triangle				30.00 Nos.
(ii)	600mm circular				16.00 Nos.
(iii)	600mm x 450mm Rectangular				11.00 Nos.
(iv)	900mm octagonal stop board				5.00 Nos.
(4) P/R Rumble strip with Road studs and thermoplastic compound - - - - as per tech. specs.					
$5 \times 3.00 \times 0.50 = 7.50 \text{ m}^2$					
(5) P/F of RCC m/s grade boundary pillar/local stone - - - - as per tech. specs.					
					64.00 Nos.
(6) Planting of trees by the road side - - - -					
					82.00 Nos.

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) 70	Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting --- as per tech specs.				
Qty vide TMB PNO-8					
0.70 Hec @ Rs 49495.70/Hec Rs = 34648.00					
(2) 71	Construction of sub graded earthen shoulder --- tech specs.				
Qty vide TMB PNO-8					
1422.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ Rs = 251339.00					

(3) 72	Construction of GSB				
	Gr-1 by providing well graded material ---				
	--- as per tech specs.				
	Qty vide TMB PNO-8				
	52.995 m ³ @ Rs 3315.68/m ³ Rs = 175714.00				
(4) 73	WBM Gr-3 P/L				
	spreading and compaction				
	stone aggregates --- all				
	comp. job as per tech sp.				
	Qty vide TMB PNO-8				
	73.555 m ³ Rs 4104.27/m ³ Rs = 301890.29				
	GR = 76 3591200				

15/12/2020
 JE

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		b.f. 4 R _s 2763591200			
(5) 74		Prime coat: P/A applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface			
		Qty vide TMB PNO (9)			
		998.01 m ² @ R _s 41.20/m ² R _s 2			40706200
(6) 75		P/L and rolling of close graded mac mix --- test spec			
		Qty vide TMB PNO (9)			
		2193.75 m ² @ R _s 214.39/m ² R _s 2			470318200
(7) 76		P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion using emulsion pressure distributors			
		Qty vide TMB PNO (9)			
		10993.83 m ² @ R _s 13.97/m ² R _s 2			153584200
(8) 77		P/L SDBC with 100-120 TPH batch --- all comp. job			
		Qty vide TMB PNO (9)			
		220.263 m ³ @ R _s 10773.48/m ³			
					R _s 237299200
		40 R _s 3801198200			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.R. =	380	1198	200
(9)		RCC mis grade			
(78)		K.M. stone fixing			
(79)		in position including			
		Painting --- tech-spec.			
(i)		Qty vide TMB P.No (13)			
3.00 Nos.		@ Rs 2392.16/Ech Rs			7176.20
(ii)		200m ² stone			
		Qty vide TMB			
		P. No - (13)			
10.00 Nos		@ Rs 642.36/Ech Rs			6424.20
(10)		P/F Direction board			
(80)		and place identical			
		Sign with size more			
		than 0.9 sqm size.			
		--- tech-spec.			
		Qty vide TMB P.No (13)			
1.92 m ²		@ Rs 12522.83/m ² Rs			24044.20
(11)		Providing and fixing			
(81+82+83+84)		of retro-reflectised			
		cautionary & mandatory			
		sign board ---			
(i)		600mm equilateral &			
		Triangle.			
		Qty vide TMB P.No (14)			
30.00 Nos		@ Rs 3724.84/Ech Rs			11174.52

Continuation 40 Rs = 3950587.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Continuation

Continuation

Cell No. 1937

April 1937

20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs = 41,31,455=00
(14) 88					Planting tree and their maintenance for one year by road side in 0.6 m dia -----
					Qty. Wd. TMB PNO (14)
					82.00 Nos. @ Rs 800.30/Each
					Rs 65625=00
(15) 89					P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick -----
					Qty. Wd. TMB PNO (15)

					Qty. Wd. TMB PNO (10)
					468.00 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ² Rs = 344167=00
					P/L of typical mmGSY
(16) 90					Informatory sign board with logo ----- tech. specification
					Qty. Wd. TMB PNO (15)
					2.00 Nos. @ Rs 1175.62/Each Rs = 22351=00
					Rs = 45,63,558=00
					Add GST @ 1% Rs = 5,47,632=00
					Add GST @ 1% Rs = 45636=00
					Rs = 51,56,866=00
					Less 0.05% below (18) = 2578=00
					Rs = 51,54,288=00

Less for prev. payment - Continuation 6,81,921=00

Rs = 4,72,367=00

Handwritten signature and date 15/12/2020

Handwritten signature and date 15/12/2020

Handwritten signature and date 15/12/2020

21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D.	23618	0	0		
LOXSE	4724	0	0		
90KSF	4724	0	0		
15"	4724	0	0		
Polythene	1417	0	0		
Spec-	9447	0	0		
Labour rem.	4724	0	0		
By CMS	692069	0	0		
	472367	0	0		
Paid for Rs 472367/- (Four lac seventy two thousand three hundred sixty seven only)					

Continuation